



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 325 of 2025

Banshi Lal
versus
Gauri Bai (Deceased) W/o Late Budhram Through Lrs

Order Sheet

11/12/2025	Mr. Mohammad Afroz Athar, Advocate for the Applicant appearing through V. C. Issue notice to respondents through usual as also through speed post. P.F. be paid within seven working days. List this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
<i>Shayna</i>	