

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CR No. 325 of 2025**

Banshi Lal **versus** Gauri Bai (Deceased) W/o Late Budhram Through
Lrs

Order Sheet

15/04/2026	Shri Mohammad Afroz Athar, counsel for the applicant appears through V.C. Shri Anshul Tiwari, counsel for Respondent Nos. 1 to 4. As prayed, list this matter in the week after next enabling learned counsel for the applicant as also learned counsel for respondent to file relevant documents. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Avinash	